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on market

Overview

2024/08/16 13:14:21

Price
1,724.2383
EUR
Difference -0.26% (-4.49)

General attributes
ISIN EE0000000008
Symbol -
Country Estonia
Instruments in index 14
Type of index -
Security type Index

Market data
Open 1,727.4760 EUR
High 1,728.2294 EUR
Low 1,721.2540 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,728.7320 EUR
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Top 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend
TRIGON PRO... 0.54 +1.89

ARCO VARA ... 1.41 +0.71

Flop 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend
PRO KAPITA... 0.822 -3.07

NORDECON A... 0.627 -1.26

TALLINNA V... 10.10 -0.98

TALLINK GR... 0.615 -0.81

SILVANO FA... 0.988 -0.60

Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

Date Headline Download
2024/08/14 CEE Special Report | Social Development Goals in t...
2024/08/12 Corporate Credit Monitor CEE
2024/08/12 GDP growth data in spotlight
2024/08/05 Central banks in Romania and Serbia to cut rates
2024/07/29 Flash 2Q24 GDP estimate and July’s inflation
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156488_sortBy=name&elem1156488_sortOrder=DESC&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156488_sortBy=diff_pct&elem1156488_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5004462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18249805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_intraday&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_1w&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_1m&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_6m&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_1y&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156488_durationTimes=gen_3y&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156504_sortBy=name&elem1156504_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156504_sortBy=diff_pct&elem1156504_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69415209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14865514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12102650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13520813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5007704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_intraday&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_1w&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_1m&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_6m&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_1y&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem1156504_durationTimes=gen_3y&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156503_index=on%20market&ISIN=EE0000000008&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9822a075a2c5e8998d426a8f5cc560f3deb9ec26691917299d61f1a2683c54bc&idfile=60861&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60861%2F2024-08-14%2FCEE%2BEconomies%2BSpecial%2BReport&stath=e2456b9a9281133fe&time=1723894205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402169
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6af6e649527ba148583d774aa86c2e95febbb4845bf8dfe71463ca38f08ed68c&idfile=60842&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60842%2F2024-08-12%2FCredit%2BNews&stath=b3080224a24466b57&time=1723894205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad240b7c23588b849e9f1fbd3f1a1298c3d1c3b2b4c588c1e42ca593cd6a6eb3&idfile=60836&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60836%2F2024-08-12%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=64a969c38a4d611fb&time=1723894205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eccad3fd6c427ee57f3a87feef28f20264f4828b5149e88bc97030bef38f0a72&idfile=60803&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60803%2F2024-08-05%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=a747b2e31453510c8&time=1723894205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab4755383950176b416e2cccb06c46946c9451b033889b6f8f65f4e62331d121&idfile=60756&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60756%2F2024-07-29%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=f7343543785001ce5&time=1723894205&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 13:14:21

Price
1,724.2383
EUR
Difference -0.26% (-4.49)

General attributes
ISIN EE0000000008
Symbol -
Country Estonia
Security type Index
Instruments in index 14

Market data
Open 1,727.4760 EUR
High 1,728.2294 EUR
Low 1,721.2540 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,728.7320 EUR
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -1.86% -7.45% -6.04%
Perf (abs.) -32.81 -139.25 -111.15
Beta - - -
Volatility 8.40 8.28 13.72

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
Ø price 5 days | Ø volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,732.5124 EUR (0)
Ø price 30 days | Ø volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,741.5622 EUR (0)
Ø price 100 days | Ø volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,760.2812 EUR (0)
Ø price 250 days | Ø volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,780.3753 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 1,828.2213 EUR (2024/01/15)
YTD Low | date 1,673.6150 EUR (2024/08/05)
52 Weeks High | date 1,887.9588 EUR (2023/09/08)
52 Weeks Low | date 1,673.6150 EUR (2024/08/05)
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Name
ISIN

Price Diff %
Diff +/-

Performance Date
Time

Turnover Pc.
Turnover Money

ARCO VARA AS
EE3100034653

1.41 0.71%
0.01

24/08/16
13:13:37

1,508
2,111.69

EKSPRESS GRUPP AS
EE3100016965

1.025 0.00%
0.00

24/08/16
12:07:11

1,579
1,625.45

HARJU ELEKTER AS
EE3100004250

4.73 -0.42%
-0.02

24/08/16
13:13:07

3,118
14,697.25

LHV GROUP AS EUR0.1
EE3100102203

3.38 -0.44%
-0.02

24/08/16
13:15:02

31,149
105,362.56

MERKO EHITUS AS
EE3100098328

16.52 -0.48%
-0.08

24/08/16
12:34:20

2,268
35,603.08

NORDECON AS
EE3100039496

0.627 -1.26%
-0.01

24/08/16
13:09:52

2,711
1,707.10

NORDIC FIBREBOARD AS
EE3100092503

1.00 0.00%
0.00

24/08/16
11:38:30

11
10.72

PREMIA FOODS
EE3100101031

0.095 0.00%
0.00

24/08/16
12:06:39

2,171
206.40

PRO KAPITAL GRUPP
EE3100006040

0.822 -3.07%
-0.03

24/08/16
12:00:44

8
5.74

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS
EE3100001751

0.988 -0.60%
-0.01

24/08/16
12:12:40

14,008
13,680.68

TALLINK GRUPP AS
EE3100004466

0.615 -0.81%
-0.01

24/08/16
13:10:04

73,438
45,053.44

TALLINNA VESI AS
EE3100026436

10.10 -0.98%
-0.10

24/08/16
13:13:03

2,071
20,940.10

TKM GRUPP AS
EE0000001105

9.53 -0.10%
-0.01

24/08/16
13:11:49

1,112
10,604.84

TRIGON PROPERTY DEVELOPME...
EE3100003443

0.54 1.89%
0.01

24/08/16
11:41:07

15
7.96

Composition
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156496_sortBy=gen_name_gen_isin&elem1156496_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156496_sortBy=gen_performance_pct_gen_performance_abs&elem1156496_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156496_sortBy=gen_performance_bar&elem1156496_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156496_sortBy=gen_turnover_pieces&elem1156496_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem1156496_sortBy=gen_turnover_money&elem1156496_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10774503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18249805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17404241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5207413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160861582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24219486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14865514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19476178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35177947
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69415209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5007704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13520813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12102650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5007571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5004462
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